
WTF Arkansas Sprint, 2026 Cap 102 Run Score 0 Stage 1 -30 S1 Stage 2 -30 S2 Stage 3 -30 S3 Stage 4 -30 S4 Stage 5 -30 S5 Stage 6 -30 S6 Clean
ID First Name Last Name Run Time Penalty Total RT RT Score RT Rank TIME DNF? Score Bonus Tot. Score Rank TIME DNF? Score Bonus Tot. Score Rank TIME DNF? Score Bonus Tot. Score Rank TIME DNF? Score Bonus Tot. Score Rank TIME DNF? Score Bonus Tot. Score Rank TIME DNF? Score Bonus Tot. Score Rank Average Rank Score Rank Score Rank Run ID
339 Brock Renken 52 0 52 Min 100.00 1 93 Sec 0 59.56 0 59.56 24 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 147 Sec 0 14.29 0 14.29 37 146 Sec 0 24.63 0 24.63 26 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 1.41 1.45 37 100 1 50.73 12 0 339
301 Nathan Corr 55 0 55 Min 94.60 2 46 Sec 0 94.12 3 97.12 2 58 Sec 0 100.00 5 105.00 1 48 Sec 0 100.00 5 105.00 1 54 Sec 0 88.10 0 88.10 7 56 Sec 0 91.79 2 93.79 3 74 Sec 0 84.30 0 84.30 4 95.55 98.31 2 95 2 96.46 1 1 301
337 Robert Loos 55 0 55 Min 94.47 3 136 Sec 0 27.94 0 27.94 34 165 Sec 0 7.76 0 7.76 27 91 Sec 0 62.28 0 62.28 15 91 Sec 0 58.73 0 58.73 29 115 Sec 0 47.76 0 47.76 19 109 Sec 0 55.37 0 55.37 18 43.31 44.56 25 94 3 69.51 4 1 337
340 josh sumner 56 0 56 Min 91.51 4 124 Sec 0 36.76 0 36.76 32 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 165 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 163 Sec 0 10.74 0 10.74 34 -12.08 -12.43 39 92 4 39.54 22 0 340
351 Lance Littlewood 58 0 58 Min 87.79 5 53 Sec 0 88.97 0 88.97 4 62 Sec 0 96.55 3 99.55 2 50 Sec 0 98.25 3 101.25 2 43 Sec 0 96.83 2 98.83 3 59 Sec 0 89.55 0 89.55 4 55 Sec 0 100.00 5 105.00 1 97.19 100.00 1 88 5 93.90 2 1 351
350 Cody Woolsey 58 0 58 Min 87.09 6 50 Sec 0 91.18 2 93.18 3 90 Sec 0 72.41 0 72.41 8 71 Sec 0 79.82 0 79.82 4 39 Sec 0 100.00 5 105.00 1 54 Sec 0 93.28 3 96.28 2 72 Sec 0 85.95 3 88.95 2 89.27 91.86 3 87 6 89.47 3 1 350
336 Michael Grimes 60 0 60 Min 84.64 7 129 Sec 0 33.09 0 33.09 33 84 Sec 0 77.59 0 77.59 5 113 Sec 0 42.98 0 42.98 22 83 Sec 0 65.08 0 65.08 22 130 Sec 0 36.57 0 36.57 24 112 Sec 0 52.89 0 52.89 23 51.37 52.85 17 85 7 68.74 5 1 336
338 Zachary Hook 68 0 68 Min 67.53 8 38 Sec 0 100.00 5 105.00 1 98 Sec 0 65.52 0 65.52 12 142 Sec 0 17.54 0 17.54 29 44 Sec 0 96.03 0 96.03 4 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 74 Sec 0 84.30 0 84.30 4 56.40 58.03 14 68 8 62.78 6 0 338
309 Brad Remley 71 0 71 Min 62.06 9 145 Sec 0 21.32 0 21.32 36 138 Sec 0 31.03 0 31.03 21 143 Sec 0 16.67 0 16.67 30 90 Sec 0 59.52 0 59.52 28 179 Sec 0 0.00 0 0.00 27 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 16.42 16.90 32 62 9 39.48 23 0 309
305 John Schwenzfeier 74 0 74 Min 55.56 10 82 Sec 0 67.65 0 67.65 19 89 Sec 0 73.28 0 73.28 7 83 Sec 0 69.30 0 69.30 10 75 Sec 0 71.43 0 71.43 17 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 109 Sec 0 55.37 0 55.37 18 51.17 52.65 18 56 10 54.10 10 0 305
313 Ben madill madill 75 0 75 Min 53.01 11 151 Sec 0 16.91 0 16.91 37 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 165 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 -22.18 -22.82 43 53 11 15.09 35 0 313
314 Garett Madill 75 0 75 Min 53.01 11 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 165 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 -30.00 -30.87 45 53 11 11.07 36 0 314
328 Brett Hammond 76 0 76 Min 52.67 13 67 Sec 0 78.68 0 78.68 10 148 Sec 0 22.41 0 22.41 24 113 Sec 0 42.98 0 42.98 22 66 Sec 0 78.57 0 78.57 12 87 Sec 0 68.66 0 68.66 14 83 Sec 0 76.86 0 76.86 6 61.36 63.13 10 53 13 57.90 7 1 328
306 Nathan Coartney 77 0 77 Min 49.32 14 58 Sec 0 85.29 0 85.29 8 156 Sec 0 15.52 0 15.52 25 78 Sec 0 73.68 0 73.68 9 63 Sec 0 80.95 0 80.95 11 75 Sec 0 77.61 0 77.61 8 127 Sec 0 40.50 0 40.50 29 62.26 64.06 9 49 14 56.69 8 1 306
343 Todd Pugh 78 0 78 Min 47.51 15 94 Sec 0 58.82 0 58.82 25 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 99 Sec 0 55.26 0 55.26 18 72 Sec 0 73.81 0 73.81 16 100 Sec 0 58.96 0 58.96 17 119 Sec 0 47.11 0 47.11 24 43.99 45.26 24 48 15 46.38 15 0 343
348 Eric Kling 79 0 79 Min 45.83 16 54 Sec 0 88.24 0 88.24 5 115 Sec 0 50.86 0 50.86 17 130 Sec 0 28.07 0 28.07 27 56 Sec 0 86.51 0 86.51 8 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 111 Sec 0 53.72 0 53.72 22 46.23 47.57 23 46 16 46.70 14 0 348
317 Dakota Lamp 81 0 81 Min 41.40 17 77 Sec 0 71.32 0 71.32 18 116 Sec 0 50.00 0 50.00 18 88 Sec 0 64.91 0 64.91 12 85 Sec 0 63.49 0 63.49 25 72 Sec 0 79.85 0 79.85 7 101 Sec 0 61.98 0 61.98 14 65.26 67.15 7 41 17 54.27 9 1 317
330 Will James 83 0 83 Min 38.58 18 75 Sec 0 72.79 0 72.79 16 106 Sec 0 58.62 0 58.62 13 111 Sec 0 44.74 0 44.74 20 67 Sec 0 77.78 0 77.78 14 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 153 Sec 0 19.01 0 19.01 32 40.49 41.66 28 39 18 40.12 20 0 330
318 Ethan Ransom 84 0 84 Min 36.30 19 70 Sec 0 76.47 0 76.47 13 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 0 0.00 0 0.00 32 58 Sec 0 84.92 0 84.92 9 68 Sec 0 82.84 0 82.84 6 98 Sec 0 64.46 0 64.46 12 46.45 47.79 22 36 19 42.05 18 0 318
346 Justin Lobato 85 0 85 Min 34.26 20 97 Sec 0 56.62 0 56.62 26 129 Sec 0 38.79 0 38.79 20 143 Sec 0 16.67 0 16.67 30 85 Sec 0 63.49 0 63.49 25 142 Sec 0 27.61 0 27.61 25 124 Sec 0 42.98 0 42.98 27 41.03 42.21 27 34 20 38.23 25 1 346
324 Matthew Hoermann 86 0 86 Min 32.65 21 55 Sec 0 87.50 0 87.50 6 86 Sec 0 75.86 0 75.86 6 126 Sec 0 31.58 0 31.58 25 81 Sec 0 66.67 0 66.67 20 81 Sec 0 73.13 0 73.13 9 92 Sec 0 69.42 0 69.42 10 67.36 69.31 5 33 21 50.98 11 1 324
325 Joshua Hoermann 86 0 86 Min 32.65 21 100 Sec 0 54.41 0 54.41 27 119 Sec 0 47.41 0 47.41 19 130 Sec 0 28.07 0 28.07 27 135 Sec 0 23.81 0 23.81 36 117 Sec 0 46.27 0 46.27 21 109 Sec 0 55.37 0 55.37 18 42.56 43.79 26 33 21 38.22 26 1 325
347 Parker Jones 86 0 86 Min 31.24 23 73 Sec 0 74.26 0 74.26 14 70 Sec 0 89.66 2 91.66 3 75 Sec 0 76.32 0 76.32 7 83 Sec 0 65.08 0 65.08 22 61 Sec 0 88.06 0 88.06 5 172 Sec 0 3.31 0 3.31 35 66.45 68.37 6 31 23 49.80 13 1 347
341 Chance Lowther 86 0 86 Min 30.87 24 69 Sec 0 77.21 0 77.21 12 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 73 Sec 0 78.07 0 78.07 6 81 Sec 0 66.67 0 66.67 20 122 Sec 0 42.54 0 42.54 23 96 Sec 0 66.12 0 66.12 11 50.10 51.55 20 31 24 41.21 19 0 341
333 Ben Hanson 89 0 89 Min 25.64 25 74 Sec 0 73.53 0 73.53 15 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 75 Sec 0 76.32 0 76.32 7 66 Sec 0 78.57 0 78.57 12 45 Sec 0 100.00 5 105.00 1 98 Sec 0 64.46 0 64.46 12 61.31 63.09 11 26 25 44.36 16 0 333
332 Gerad King 89 0 89 Min 25.64 25 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 165 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 -30.00 -30.87 45 26 25 -2.62 43 0 332
311 Austin Yeager 90 0 90 Min 23.56 27 76 Sec 0 72.06 0 72.06 17 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 165 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 176 Sec 0 0.00 0 0.00 36 -7.99 -8.22 38 24 27 7.67 37 0 311
315 Bradley Owen 90 0 90 Min 23.32 28 89 Sec 0 62.50 0 62.50 22 95 Sec 0 68.10 0 68.10 9 88 Sec 0 64.91 0 64.91 12 51 Sec 0 90.48 0 90.48 5 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 109 Sec 0 55.37 0 55.37 18 51.89 53.39 16 23 28 38.36 24 0 315
331 Justin Redman 90 0 90 Min 22.72 29 88 Sec 0 63.24 0 63.24 21 95 Sec 0 68.10 0 68.10 9 86 Sec 0 66.67 0 66.67 11 85 Sec 0 63.49 0 63.49 25 120 Sec 0 44.03 0 44.03 22 104 Sec 0 59.50 0 59.50 16 60.84 62.60 13 23 29 42.66 17 1 331
342 Diego Ibarra 91 0 91 Min 22.48 30 91 Sec 0 61.03 0 61.03 23 174 Sec 0 0.00 0 0.00 28 95 Sec 0 58.77 0 58.77 17 61 Sec 0 82.54 0 82.54 10 115 Sec 0 47.76 0 47.76 19 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 36.68 37.74 29 22 30 30.11 30 0 342
352 Mark Van Vranken 93 0 93 Min 17.62 31 174 Sec 0 0.00 0 0.00 39 141 Sec 0 28.45 0 28.45 22 125 Sec 0 32.46 0 32.46 24 130 Sec 0 27.78 0 27.78 35 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 104 Sec 0 59.50 0 59.50 16 19.70 20.27 31 18 31 18.94 33 0 352
310 Nathan Robertson 94 0 94 Min 15.24 32 83 Sec 0 66.91 0 66.91 20 109 Sec 0 56.03 0 56.03 15 129 Sec 0 28.95 0 28.95 26 106 Sec 0 46.83 0 46.83 33 113 Sec 0 49.25 0 49.25 18 86 Sec 0 74.38 0 74.38 7 53.73 55.28 15 15 32 35.26 28 1 310
316 Scott Lamp 95 0 95 Min 14.33 33 59 Sec 0 84.56 0 84.56 9 157 Sec 0 14.66 0 14.66 26 90 Sec 0 63.16 0 63.16 14 67 Sec 0 77.78 0 77.78 14 81 Sec 0 73.13 0 73.13 9 90 Sec 0 71.07 0 71.07 9 64.06 65.91 8 14 33 40.12 21 1 316
312 Nicholas Montgomery 97 0 97 Min 9.43 34 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 165 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 84 Sec 0 70.90 0 70.90 11 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 -13.18 -13.57 40 9 34 -2.07 42 0 312
349 DeWayne Woolsey 103 0 103 Min 0.00 35 136 Sec 0 27.94 0 27.94 34 112 Sec 0 53.45 0 53.45 16 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 165 Sec 0 0.00 0 0.00 39 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 119 Sec 0 47.11 0 47.11 24 11.42 11.75 34 0 35 5.87 39 0 349
319 Christopher Vernon 104 0 104 Min 0.00 35 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 126 Sec 0 30.95 0 30.95 34 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 -19.84 -20.41 42 0 35 -10.21 45 0 319
323 Shelby Basham 106 0 106 Min 0.00 35 102 Sec 0 52.94 0 52.94 29 108 Sec 0 56.90 0 56.90 14 162 Sec 0 0.00 0 0.00 32 78 Sec 0 69.05 0 69.05 18 85 Sec 0 70.15 0 70.15 12 121 Sec 0 45.45 0 45.45 26 49.08 50.50 21 0 35 25.25 32 1 323
302 Daniel Jirasek 111 0 111 Min 0.00 35 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 71 Sec 0 88.79 0 88.79 4 55 Sec 0 93.86 2 95.86 3 42 Sec 0 97.62 3 100.62 2 86 Sec 0 69.40 0 69.40 13 73 Sec 0 85.12 2 87.12 3 68.63 70.62 4 0 35 35.31 27 0 302
303 Serenity Jirasek 111 0 111 Min 0.00 35 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 106 Sec 0 49.12 0 49.12 19 104 Sec 0 48.41 0 48.41 32 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 161 Sec 0 12.40 0 12.40 33 3.32 3.42 36 0 35 1.71 41 0 303
334 Jason Pettice 115 0 115 Min 0.00 35 55 Sec 0 87.50 0 87.50 6 95 Sec 0 68.10 0 68.10 9 71 Sec 0 79.82 0 79.82 4 51 Sec 0 90.48 0 90.48 5 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 89 Sec 0 71.90 0 71.90 8 61.30 63.07 12 0 35 31.54 29 0 334
320 Charles Schmidt 115 0 115 Min 0.00 35 114 Sec 0 44.12 0 44.12 31 147 Sec 0 23.28 0 23.28 23 112 Sec 0 43.86 0 43.86 21 84 Sec 0 64.29 0 64.29 24 92 Sec 0 64.93 0 64.93 16 101 Sec 0 61.98 0 61.98 14 50.41 51.86 19 0 35 25.93 31 1 320
345 John Nelson 119 0 119 Min 0.00 35 100 Sec 0 54.41 0 54.41 27 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 99 Sec 0 52.38 0 52.38 30 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 124 Sec 0 42.98 0 42.98 27 9.96 10.25 35 0 35 5.12 40 0 345
344 Lindsey Reed 119 0 119 Min 0.00 35 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 159 Sec 0 4.76 0 4.76 38 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 -24.21 -24.91 44 0 35 -12.45 46 0 344
308 Ryan Dissinger 124 0 124 Min 0.00 35 113 Sec 0 44.85 0 44.85 30 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 165 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 176 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 -17.52 -18.03 41 0 35 -9.02 44 0 308
322 Robyin Pucci 125 0 125 Min 0.00 35 155 Sec 0 13.97 0 13.97 38 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 92 Sec 0 61.40 0 61.40 16 99 Sec 0 52.38 0 52.38 30 90 Sec 0 66.42 0 66.42 15 142 Sec 0 28.10 0 28.10 30 32.05 32.97 30 0 35 16.49 34 0 322
321 Joey Kavanaugh 194 0 194 Min 0.00 35 68 Sec 0 77.94 0 77.94 11 174 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 162 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 79 Sec 0 68.25 0 68.25 19 179 Sec 1 0.00 0 -30.00 200 146 Sec 0 24.79 0 24.79 31 13.50 13.89 33 0 35 6.94 38 0 321

Total 46                       Min 52 Min 38 Min 58 Min 48 Min 39 Min 45 Min 55 97.19 Max 17 Clean
Max 194 Max 174 Max 174 Max 162 Max 165 Max 179 Max 176 1.03 Curve Multiplier 37%
Range 50 Range 136 Range 116 Range 114 Range 126 Range 134 Range 121
Q3 102
Prev DNF 7 DNF 18 DNF 13 DNF 7 DNF 19 DNF 10

15% 39% 28% 15% 41% 22%

Shoot Score Run Totals


